## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

## 1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the sam	e privacy protections found in th	nis DPA between it	and DeKa	alb CUSD428
	ich is dated , to any			accepts this Genera
Offer of Privacy Terms	("General Offer") through its s	ignature below. 1	his General Offer	shall extend only to
privacy protections, an	d Provider's signature shall not	necessarily bind	Provider to other t	terms, such as price
	services, or to any other provi	•		•
Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the				
	Subscribing LEA. The Provider r			
•	applicable privacy statues; (2) a	•		
	e Agreement; or three (3) yea			· ·
Subscribing LE	_		signed	Exhibit "E
•	following email address:ir		•	
	<u></u>	no e rookamigaa.oom		_
PROVIDER:				
BY: Rockalingua Inc.			Date: May 20, 202	21
Printed Name:Valerio	e Sauers	Title/Position: _	Support Team	
2. Subscribing LEA				
A Subscribing LEA, by si	gning a separate Service Agreem	ent with Provider	, and by its signatur	re below, accepts
the General Offer of Pri	ivacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA			bound by the same
terms of this DPA for th	e term of the DPA between the	DeKalb CL	JSD428	
and				
**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECT	IVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MU	JST DELIVER NOT	ICE OF ACCEPTANO	CE TO PROVIDER
<b>PURSUANT TO ARTICLE</b>	VII, SECTION 5. **			
o ! " !				

By: *Ryan Schlott* Date: 2022-08-25

Printed Name: Ryan Schlott Title: Assistant Director of Technology

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Plainfield SD 202</u> DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Ryan Schlott

Title: Assistant Director of Technology

Address: 15732 Howard Street

Phone: 8155774005

Email: rschlott@psd202.org